Specification Sheet - 2023-8

/ Supply Inc.

Rigid Couplings

Rigid couplings are used to join and ensure proper alignment of threaded rigid or IMC conduit.

East Electrical's rigid couplings are manufactured from seamless steel pipes, and coated in zinc during a hot dip
galvanizing process. Rigid couplings are available in normal trade sizes from 2" to 6"

Features
e NPSM Thread

OF

LISTED

Part No.

012RC
034RC
100RC
125RC
150RC
200RC
250RC
300RC
400RC
500RC
600RC

Rigid Couplings
Size
172"
3/4"

1"
11/4"
11/2"

2"
21/2"

7"

4"

5"

6"

Certifications: E533064

Inner Case
150

50
30
25
25
20
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Master Case
400

300

180

100
75
60
12

W NN~




