

Specification Sheet - 2023-8

Rigid Couplings

Rigid couplings are used to join and ensure proper alignment of threaded rigid or IMC conduit. East Electrical's rigid couplings are manufactured from seamless steel pipes, and coated in zinc during a hot dip galvanizing process. Rigid couplings are available in normal trade sizes from ½" to 6".

Features

• NPSM Thread



Rigid Couplings				
	Part No.	Size	Inner Case	Master Case
	012RC	1/2"	150	400
	034RC	3/4"	50	300
	100RC	1"	30	180
	125RC	1 1/4"	25	100
	150RC	1 1/2"	25	75
	200RC	2"	20	60
	250RC	2 1/2"	N/A	12
	300RC	3"	N/A	8
	400RC	4"	N/A	4
	500RC	5"	N/A	2
	600RC	6"	N/A	3
Certifications: E533064				